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COMPETIO

GOLF CLUB PERALADA

2= COPA PRESIDENT COMITE DE COMPETICIO

Fourball - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
handicap (ASC: 0)

Pos Nombre

1

10

11

13

14

16

Pagina

KURATLE, ROLF
PRATS VINAS, FRANCESC

GINEBREDA MARTI, IGNASI
TURRO FERRER, JOAN

ZAGULA, REGIS

DE CREUS DE FORTUNY, FRANCESC-XAVIER

TORRAS ROMANS, XAVIER
BALOT BATLLORI, RICARDO

ALEKSEEV KONONOUKHA, IVAN

GUILLAMET TABERNER, PERE LLUIS

VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI
VIOLA CENTELLES, MAR

BOUTIN , JEROME
SALINAS

HINDERSCHEID, JEAN PIERRE
HINDERSCHEID, ANNIE

CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN
TORRES COMANGES, JOAN

MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA
MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CINTA

KERSS, ALISTAIR SCOTT
BRADSHAW, MALCOLM

VILARRASA MARGALEF, JOSEP
VILARRASA MARTINEZ, NURIA

ESPANOL MOREDA, JAIME
MONTERO FOIX, MARIA EUGENIA

LLOBET LLAMBRICH, MIQUEL
CABALLERO BERNAL, DOLORS

TEIXIDO ARENAS, JORDI
DACHS ROVIRA, LLUIS

TORREMADE TUXANS, ELISA
BERENGUER AMADOR, JAUME

1de1

Licencia

CB34419246
CB00956517

CB05083231
CB00934383

CB34972559
AD00882137

CB36969554
CB00964559

CB34967351
CB34178534

CB34048866
CB34229853

CB34924003
52341654xx

CB34950271
CB34950269

CB34083439
CB34174102

CB34115729
CB34120729

CB34796362
AD00882179

CB34180154
CB34896548

CB34321883
CB34088284

CB34045751
CB34654627

CB34177292
CB34231231

CB34963888
CB34963889

Fecha listado: 06/09/2025 - 15:19

17.3
6.4

12.9
15.9

15.1
15.4

15.6
25.7

4.8
15.3

10.1
3.3

8.4
8.4

12.8
15.6

10.2
13.6

6.1
19.3

7.1
19.7

26.8
10.3

35.2
35.9

11.3
26.2

25.0
19.2

31.1
27.7

w

nwn nuono nuoon

=S 0O 0O O =0 O 0uon uunu unu nuonu = nu n -

=

E7m £ 1 g g £ 1 £ M £ M £ £ 22 £

Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat.

Fecha: 06/09/2025 Codigo: CB3425945

12 Vuelta
Hpu Tot

3 17 47

2

3 13 41

3

3 15 41

3

3 16 4

4

2 4 40

3

2 10 39

1

2 8 39

2

3 13 39

3

2 10 38

3

2 5 37

4

2 7 35

4

5 27 35

2

5 27 33

5

2 1 32

4

4 26 32

4

5 29 31
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(_) GOLF CLUB PERALADA . )
o COPA PRESIDENT COMITE DE COMPETICIO

COMPETIO

Fourball - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
scratch (ASC: 0)

Pos Nombre

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pagina

KURATLE, ROLF
PRATS VINAS, FRANCESC

VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI
VIOLA CENTELLES, MAR

BOUTIN , JEROME
SALINAS

ALEKSEEV KONONOUKHA, IVAN
GUILLAMET TABERNER, PERE LLUIS

GINEBREDA MARTI, IGNASI
TURRO FERRER, JOAN

CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN
TORRES COMANGES, JOAN

ZAGULA, REGIS
DE CREUS DE FORTUNY, FRANCESC-XAVIER

VILARRASA MARGALEF, JOSEP
VILARRASA MARTINEZ, NURIA

HINDERSCHEID, JEAN PIERRE
HINDERSCHEID, ANNIE

MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA
MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CINTA

TORRAS ROMANS, XAVIER
BALOT BATLLORI, RICARDO

KERSS, ALISTAIR SCOTT
BRADSHAW, MALCOLM

LLOBET LLAMBRICH, MIQUEL
CABALLERO BERNAL, DOLORS

TEIXIDO ARENAS, JORDI
DACHS ROVIRA, LLUIS

TORREMADE TUXANS, ELISA
BERENGUER AMADOR, JAUME

ESPANOL MOREDA, JAIME
MONTERO FOIX, MARIA EUGENIA

1de1

Licencia

CB34419246
CB00956517

CB34048866
CB34229853

CB34924003
52341654xx

CB34967351
CB34178534

CB05083231
CB00934383

CB34083439
CB34174102

CB34972559
AD00882137

CB34180154
CB34896548

CB34950271
CB34950269

CB34115729
CB34120729

CB36969554
CB00964559

CB34796362
AD00882179

CB34045751
CB34654627

CB34177292
CB34231231

CB34963888
CB34963889

CB34321883
CB34088284

Fecha listado: 06/09/2025 - 15:18
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8.4
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26.8
10.3

12.8
15.6

6.1
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15.6
25.7

71
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11.3
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25.0
19.2

31.1
277

35.2
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Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat.

Fecha: 06/09/2025 Codigo: CB3425945

12 Vuelta
Hpu Tot

3 17 33

2

2 10 33

1

2 8 32

2

2 4 31

3

3 13 28

3

2 10 27

3

3 15 26

3

5 27 24

2

3 13 24

3

2 5 23

4

3 16 22

4

2 7 20

4

2 1 15

4

4 26 14

4

5 29 8

5

5 27 7
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